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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/11/2011 to 2/12/2011

Results
 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:38.27 1998# Mercer Island

Chung, Guyman, Driscoll, Johnson

AAA1:35.57

AAC1:37.15

3A1:45.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AMI1 1:38.45 3A

Wingerson, Andy 12 Deiparine, Jimmy 12

Simons, Dan 11 Signorelli, Marco 11

25.31 27.54 21.8623.74

APREP2 1:40.15 3A

Rochford, Michael 12 Wilson, Hunter 10

Wishkoski, Sam 12 Goodwin, Michael 10

24.50 29.35 21.6824.62

AODEA3 1:42.57 3A

Nelson, Sam 10 Depina, Max 12

Boone, Kevin 10 Allen, Chris 11

ALKSD4 1:43.54 3A

Yu, Kevin 11 Adler, Robbie 11

Stolz, Henry 10 Shum, Michael 10

27.19 28.89 22.8224.64

ALIB5 1:43.76 3A

Duschl, Luke 11 Ha, Raymond 10

Hays, Kevin 11 Briggs, Logan 11

AEC6 1:44.85 3A

Hallowell, Ethan 12 Leist, Matt 11

Mahan, Joe 12 Wolgamott, Braden 11

24.46 30.99 24.4724.93

B - Final

ABAIN7 1:43.72 3A

McCarthy, Todd 9 Bell, Jared 11

McCarthy, Andrew 11 Chupik, Colin M 11

27.05 29.47 22.1925.01

ABVUE8 1:45.50

VanWolvelaere, Jake 11 McClelland, Stuart 9

Doucette, James 10 Williams, Matt 11

28.58 28.85 23.3524.72

ABLAN9 1:47.24

Santiago, Alex 10 McDonagh, John

Bulkley, Sam 10 Sievers, Colin 9

28.23 29.07 24.0325.91

ASAMM10 1:51.33

Spencer, Tyler 10 Trinh, Andrew 11

Shepardson, Matt 10 McKaig, Matt 11

AING11 2:03.15

Bettis, Michael Olson, Anders

Gates, Matthew Rees, Griffith

34.13 33.70 26.4228.90

 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:38.27 1998# Mercer Island

Chung, Guyman, Driscoll, Johnson

AAA1:35.57

AAC1:37.15

3A1:45.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 1:39.95 q3A

Wingerson, Andy 12 Deiparine, Jimmy 12

Simons, Dan 11 Signorelli, Marco 11

25.30 27.52 22.5124.62

APREP2 1:42.44 q3A

Corr, Michael 11 Wilson, Hunter 10

Wishkoski, Sam 12 Goodwin, Michael 10

25.14 30.51 22.1724.62

ALKSD3 1:43.74 q3A

Yu, Kevin 11 Adler, Robbie 11

Stolz, Henry 10 Shum, Michael 10

26.94 28.85 22.9325.02

AODEA4 1:44.24 q3A

Nelson, Sam 10 Depina, Max 12

Boone, Kevin 10 Allen, Chris 11

29.23 27.82 22.9124.28

AEC5 1:44.63 q3A

Hallowell, Ethan 12 Leist, Matt 11

Mahan, Joe 12 Wolgamott, Braden 11

25.16 31.26 24.5223.69

ALIB6 1:44.72 q3A

Duschl, Luke 11 Ha, Raymond 10

Hays, Kevin 11 Briggs, Logan 11

26.61 29.27 22.3226.52

ABAIN7 1:44.88 q3A

McCarthy, Todd 9 Bell, Jared 11

McCarthy, Andrew 11 Chupik, Colin M 11

57.15 22.39

ABVUE8 1:45.52 q

VanWolvelaere, Jake 11 McClelland, Stuart 9

Doucette, James 10 Williams, Matt 11

28.12 29.07 23.4724.86

ABLAN9 1:47.81 q

Santiago, Alex 10 McDonagh, John

Bulkley, Sam 10 Sievers, Colin 9

28.45 29.19 24.2725.90

ASAMM10 1:53.04 q

Spencer, Tyler 10 Trinh, Andrew 11

Shepardson, Matt 10 McKaig, Matt 11

29.29 31.48 23.2729.00

AING11 2:03.43 q

Bettis, Michael Olson, Anders

Gates, Matthew Rees, Griffith

35.18 32.53 26.6129.11

ACLE12 2:05.38 q

Tong, Zachary 10 Doan, Daniel 9

Tran, Leonard 10 Murakami, Ryk 10

33.87 36.97 25.2829.26

AFRA13 2:08.12

Gabat, Joe 10 Drape, Andrew 9

Joyce, Clayton 10 Gamboa, Robbie 10

29.82 27.34 40.9929.97

AJUAN--- DQ

Grichel, Kyle 9 Natale, Nick 12

Peterson, Max 9 Stevens, Mark 10

28.78 34.78 28.2825.50

ANH--- DQ

McCrackin, Keenan 11 Almgren, Chris 12

Fields, Ben 12 Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian 10

28.50 31.43 23.4627.19

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:41.04 2000# Ross Buffington

AAA1:39.92

AAC1:41.41

3A1:50.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EC 12Hallowell, Ethan1 1:39.28# AAA

23.45 25.54 25.3524.94

LKSD 11Wagner, Zach2 1:42.98 3A

23.65 25.72 27.2426.37

LIB 11Briggs, Logan3 1:43.68 3A

23.70 25.76 27.4026.82

BAIN 11McCarthy, Andrew4 1:45.26 3A

24.93 26.61 26.4027.32

BAIN  9McCarthy, Todd5 1:45.93 3A

ODEA 12Tento, Sean6 1:46.14 3A

B - Final

LKSD 11Ekavithvorakul, Sean7 1:47.27 3A

25.04 27.11 27.3127.81

PREP 12Opie, Patrick8 1:47.77 3A

24.86 27.42 27.8527.64

MI 12Benca, Eric9 1:49.31 3A

24.94 27.81 28.0528.51

MI 12Moline, Kyle10 1:49.35 3A

25.08 27.79 28.0328.45

ODEA 11Stipe, Sascha11 1:51.83

EC 12Mahan, Joe12 1:54.72

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:41.04 2000# Ross Buffington

AAA1:39.92

AAC1:41.41

3A1:50.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB 11Briggs, Logan1 1:44.24 q3A

24.14 26.36 26.6827.06

EC 12Hallowell, Ethan2 1:45.00 q3A

23.80 26.22 27.6127.37

LKSD 11Wagner, Zach3 1:46.45 q3A

24.63 27.09 27.5127.22

BAIN  9McCarthy, Todd4 1:46.92 q3A

25.03 27.25 27.1427.50
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/11/2011 to 2/12/2011

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#302  Boys 200 Yard Free)

BAIN 11McCarthy, Andrew5 1:47.74 q3A

25.50 27.41 27.0527.78

ODEA 12Tento, Sean6 1:47.88 q3A

24.90 27.59 27.2428.15

PREP 12Opie, Patrick7 1:47.97 q3A

25.09 27.49 27.4127.98

LKSD 11Ekavithvorakul, Sean8 1:48.03 q3A

25.39 27.82 26.5628.26

MI 12Benca, Eric9 1:48.23 q3A

24.36 26.63 29.2028.04

EC 12Mahan, Joe10 1:48.66 q3A

25.03 27.30 27.9328.40

MI 12Moline, Kyle11 1:50.17 q3A

25.62 27.99 28.2328.33

ODEA 11Stipe, Sascha12 1:51.24 q

26.18 28.37 28.3328.36

CS/WS-PNStewart, Michael13 1:51.52

25.68 27.80 29.2728.77

MI 12Tse, Gabe14 1:53.68

26.26 28.09 29.9729.36

MI 11Bower, Michael15 1:54.77

25.09 27.50 34.2127.97

BLAN  9Alvarez, Andres16 1:56.16

26.19 27.04 33.2429.69

BAIN  9Tonsmann, Marcus17 1:56.94

27.65 29.28 29.7130.30

BAIN 11Dunaway, Grant E18 1:57.54

26.97 28.51 30.6931.37

ODEA 12Cavanagh, Danny19 1:58.98

27.14 29.82 30.8331.19

LKSD  9Seidner, Blake20 2:00.17

25.06 27.29 39.4128.41

LIB  9Biehl, Connor21 2:00.68

27.84 30.53 30.5531.76

JUAN 11Helsel, Jake22 2:01.20

27.74 30.49 30.7432.23

BVUE 11Johnston, Wesley23 2:01.32

27.39 30.55 31.4831.90

ODEA 11Morris, Andy24 2:03.28

27.73 30.18 32.8232.55

PREP 11O'Leary, Dylan25 2:04.19

28.27 31.58 31.6232.72

LW 12Smith, Isaac26 2:06.52

27.23 30.94 34.4433.91

LKSD  9Curtis, Kyle27 2:08.41

28.42 28.52 41.1830.29

BVUE  9Walsh, Joseph28 2:09.73

28.48 32.54 34.6334.08

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 1:52.37 2000# Richie Jacobs

AAA1:52.14

AAC1:54.14

3A2:05.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PREP 12Rochford, Michael1 1:55.05 3A

25.10 28.83 26.8934.23

LKSD 11Shabb, Conrad2 2:00.38 3A

MI 12Wingerson, Andy3 2:00.49 3A

26.40 29.33 29.1135.65

MI 12Deiparine, Jimmy4 2:00.90 3A

26.30 31.32 27.6035.68

MI 10Chong, Samuel5 2:03.62 3A

27.06 31.17 29.4635.93

MI 9Koontz, Duncan6 2:06.42

B - Final

LKSD 10Stolz, Henry7 2:03.39 3A

27.19 33.46 26.5836.16

LIB 11Duschl, Luke8 2:03.43 3A

PREP 11Perry, Damon9 2:03.61 3A

27.01 30.96 27.9937.65

BAIN  9Alpaugh, Spencer T10 2:03.69 3A

27.60 31.63 28.3536.11

PREP 10Wilson, Hunter11 2:05.10

27.58 30.66 29.3537.51

LKSD  9Hutchison, Tom12 2:08.94

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 1:52.37 2000# Richie Jacobs

AAA1:52.14

AAC1:54.14

3A2:05.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PREP 12Rochford, Michael1 1:57.54 q3A

25.21 29.15 27.7535.43

MI 12Wingerson, Andy2 1:59.83 q3A

26.42 28.58 29.6435.19

MI 12Deiparine, Jimmy3 2:02.03 q3A

26.56 31.32 29.1135.04

LKSD 11Shabb, Conrad4 2:02.22 q3A

28.02 31.03 27.2435.93

MI 10Chong, Samuel5 2:02.99 q3A

27.33 31.85 28.6035.21

MI 9Koontz, Duncan6 2:03.46 q3A

26.22 32.84 28.0536.35

BAIN  9Alpaugh, Spencer T7 2:03.49 q3A

27.34 31.36 28.8435.95

PREP 11Perry, Damon8 2:05.51 q

26.96 31.98 28.6737.90

PREP 10Wilson, Hunter9 2:06.34 q

27.75 31.62 29.7537.22

LKSD  9Hutchison, Tom10 2:06.35 q

28.18 34.10 26.9937.08

LKSD 10Stolz, Henry11 2:06.67 q

27.10 33.90 27.9437.73

LIB 11Duschl, Luke12 2:06.84 q

27.55 31.37 30.6837.24

NH  9McCollough, Jake13 2:11.46

ODEA 12Depina, Max14 2:11.52

27.91 34.75 31.5037.36

JUAN 9Grichel, Kyle15 2:14.47

29.89 33.37 30.5140.70

BVUE 10Lee, Casey16 2:16.02

27.56 1:16.32 32.14

BLAN  9Sievers, Colin17 2:17.82

27.81 37.19 32.0240.80

LKSD  9Jacobsen, Hugh18 2:18.58

28.42 1:35.04 15.12

PREP  9Tjandra, Patrick19 2:18.59

29.77 33.40 33.5141.91

BAIN  9Lee, Bill20 2:22.77

31.09 36.99 33.0541.64

BAIN  9Comeau, Adam21 2:23.61

29.78 1:21.66 0.8331.34

BAIN  9Grant, Keenan22 2:24.87

32.90 36.40 34.4741.10

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 20.87 1992# Uger Taner

AAA20.91

AAC21.21

3A22.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 11Chupik, Colin M1 22.23 3A

MI 11Signorelli, Marco2 22.54 3A

LKSD 12Fox, Henry3 22.62 3A

ODEA 10Neil, Grant4 22.69 3A

PREP 12Lorenzen, Steven5 23.18

BLAN  9Hinkle, Andrew6 23.31

B - Final

PREP 10Goodwin, Michael7 22.54 3A

SAMM 11McKaig, Matt8 22.69 3A

MI 11Simons, Dan9 23.07

LKSD 10Shum, Michael10 23.29

LKSD 10Fitch, Brad11 23.34

MI 9Waesche, Brandt12 23.37

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 20.87 1992# Uger Taner

AAA20.91

AAC21.21

3A22.85

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 11Chupik, Colin M1 22.55 q3A

MI 11Signorelli, Marco2 22.64 q3A

LKSD 12Fox, Henry3 22.66 q3A

PREP 12Lorenzen, Steven4 22.75 q3A

ODEA 10Neil, Grant5 22.80 q3A
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/11/2011 to 2/12/2011

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#304  Boys 50 Yard Free)

BLAN  9Hinkle, Andrew6 22.81 q3A

PREP 10Goodwin, Michael7 22.83 q3A

SAMM 11McKaig, Matt8 22.86 q

MI 11Simons, Dan9 22.98 q

LKSD 10Fitch, Brad10 23.00 q

MI 9Waesche, Brandt11 23.11 q

LKSD 10Shum, Michael12 23.24 q

LW 11Coffey, Alex13 23.29

MI 11Markwith, Quinn14 23.30

ODEA 11Allen, Chris15 23.58

NH 10Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian16 23.65

PREP 11Corr, Michael17 23.95

BVUE 11Williams, Matt18 24.08

INGDenton, Gunnar19 24.15

JUAN 10Stevens, Mark20 24.18

SAMM 10Spencer, Tyler21 24.28

INGOlson, Anders*22 24.65

SAMM 11Trinh, Andrew*22 24.65

BLAN  9Ulacia, Nick24 24.69

LIB 12Larson, Tyler25 24.71

BAIN 10Yalung, Kevin26 24.75

BAIN 11Bell, Jared*27 24.77

BAIN 12Harper, Blake*27 24.77

BLAN  9Manca, Michael29 25.10

EC 11Wolgamott, Braden30 25.23

BVUE 11Jones, Alex31 25.24

PREP  9Blatner, Michael32 25.27

LW 11Krossa, Robert33 25.38

CS/WS-PNHorn, Cody34 25.41

25.41

LIB 12Kubeja, Andrew35 25.50

25.50

JUAN 9Boyer, Mikal36 25.54

25.54

BLAN  9Medalia, Matt37 25.61

FRA 10Gabat, Joe38 25.64

LW 11Peltz, Ethan39 25.67

25.67

ODEA 12de Varona, David40 25.72

SAMM 10Shepardson, Matt41 25.81

25.81

LKSD 12West, Zach42 25.90

NH 12Almgren, Chris43 26.03

26.03

JUAN 12Hines, Cameron44 26.07

26.07

LIB 11Partridge, JP45 26.12

JUAN 12Natale, Nick46 26.41

LIB 10Johnson, Josh47 26.94

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 514.45 2005# Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

LKSD 11Bowker, Andrew1 349.60

ODEA 12Nelson, Max2 308.85

MI 10Hall, Cody3 293.55

ODEA 11McQuarrie, Ryan4 267.75

LW 11Coffey, Alex5 265.90

MI 10Nielson, Connor6 262.50

LIB 11Herrild, Jesse7 253.45

JUAN 11Reyes, Josh8 217.00

ODEA 10Skeltis, Zach9 214.45

SAMM 10Swanson, Aaron10 183.70

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 514.45 2005# Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

LKSD 11Bowker, Andrew1 152.20 q

ODEA 12Nelson, Max2 140.50 q

MI 10Hall, Cody3 137.20 q

ODEA 11McQuarrie, Ryan4 127.35 q

MI 10Nielson, Connor5 122.95 q

LW 11Coffey, Alex6 122.45 q

LIB 11Herrild, Jesse7 116.50 q

ODEA 10Skeltis, Zach8 100.60 q

JUAN 11Reyes, Josh9 97.75 q

SAMM 10Swanson, Aaron10 90.45 q

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 49.58 1992# Ugur Taner

AAA49.93

AAC50.89

3A56.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 12Moline, Kyle*1 53.09 3A

24.82 28.27

LKSD 11Ekavithvorakul, Sean*1 53.09 3A

24.57 28.52

LKSD 11Yu, Kevin3 54.27 3A

25.51 28.76

LKSD 10Stolz, Henry4 54.60 3A

ODEA 11Allen, Chris5 55.28 3A

MI 11Simons, Dan6 56.25

25.56 30.69

B - Final

MI 11Markwith, Quinn7 54.92 3A

25.25 29.67

BVUE 10Doucette, James8 56.70

MI 12Moline, Evan9 56.84

26.94 29.90

ODEA 11Stipe, Sascha10 56.93

26.67 30.26

PREP 12Wishkoski, Sam11 57.28

57.67

BVUE 11Mackie, Kenzie12 57.65

26.44 31.21

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 49.58 1992# Ugur Taner

AAA49.93

AAC50.89

3A56.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Moline, Kyle1 53.45 q3A

24.92 28.53

LKSD 11Ekavithvorakul, Sean2 53.84 q3A

25.25 28.59

LKSD 11Yu, Kevin3 54.31 q3A

25.67 28.64

ODEA 11Allen, Chris4 54.93 q3A

25.84 29.09

MI 11Simons, Dan5 55.29 q3A

25.43 29.86

LKSD 10Stolz, Henry6 55.91 q3A

26.37 29.54

BVUE 11Mackie, Kenzie7 55.92 q3A

25.83 30.09

MI 11Markwith, Quinn8 56.20 q

25.74 30.46

ODEA 11Stipe, Sascha9 56.73 q

26.49 30.24

PREP 12Wishkoski, Sam10 57.16 q

26.62 30.54

MI 12Moline, Evan11 57.19 q

26.46 30.73

BVUE 10Doucette, James12 57.63 q

26.33 31.30

ODEA 12Liedtke, John13 57.81

26.72 31.09

PREP 11Slack, Conor14 58.12

26.72 31.40

LIB 10Ha, Raymond15 58.76

27.89 30.87

EC 11Leist, Matt16 59.32

26.97 32.35

JUAN 9Peterson, Max17 59.57

27.01 32.56

BLAN  9Alvarez, Andres18 59.66

27.88 31.78

LIB 11Hays, Kevin19 59.90

27.49 32.41

BLAN  9Sievers, Colin20 1:01.61

27.55 34.06

LKSD 12Mahoney, Yohan21 1:01.78

BAIN 11Martin, Ben22 1:02.66

29.37 33.29

BAIN  9Comeau, Adam23 1:05.30

29.70 35.60

CLE 10Tran, Leonard24 1:05.89

29.92 35.97

BAIN 11Wilkerson, Chris25 1:06.34

31.67 34.67
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/11/2011 to 2/12/2011

Results
 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 45.32 2003# Sean Sussex

AAA45.68

AAC46.34

3A50.40

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EC 12Hallowell, Ethan1 44.73# AAA

21.32 23.41

LKSD 11Wagner, Zach2 46.89 3A

22.54 24.35

BAIN 11Chupik, Colin M3 48.35 3A

23.04 25.31

LKSD 12Fox, Henry4 49.04 3A

EC 12Mahan, Joe5 49.73 3A

24.16 25.57

PREP 12Lorenzen, Steven6 50.41

B - Final

MI 11Signorelli, Marco7 49.99 3A

24.57 25.42

SAMM 11McKaig, Matt8 50.04 3A

24.17 25.87

ODEA 10Neil, Grant9 50.31 3A

24.22 26.09

ODEA 10Boone, Kevin10 50.50

50.68

BLAN  9Hinkle, Andrew11 50.56

24.65 25.91

LKSD 10Fitch, Brad12 51.02

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 45.32 2003# Sean Sussex

AAA45.68

AAC46.34

3A50.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EC 12Hallowell, Ethan1 46.98 q3A

22.29 24.69

LKSD 11Wagner, Zach2 49.20 q3A

23.95 25.25

BAIN 11Chupik, Colin M3 49.23 q3A

23.66 25.57

LKSD 12Fox, Henry4 49.50 q3A

23.73 25.77

EC 12Mahan, Joe5 49.86 q3A

24.48 25.38

PREP 12Lorenzen, Steven6 49.93 q3A

23.70 26.23

SAMM 11McKaig, Matt7 50.05 q3A

24.02 26.03

MI 11Signorelli, Marco8 50.06 q3A

23.71 26.35

BLAN  9Hinkle, Andrew9 50.64 q

24.84 25.80

ODEA 10Boone, Kevin10 50.68 q

24.22 26.46

ODEA 10Neil, Grant11 50.69 q

24.19 26.50

LKSD 10Fitch, Brad12 50.83 q

24.13 26.70

MI 9Waesche, Brandt13 51.40

24.92 26.48

PREP 10Goodwin, Michael14 51.79

24.82 26.97

BAIN 11Nowjack, Alex15 51.80

24.88 26.92

MI 11Fukuda, Matthew16 51.84

24.97 26.87

LKSD 11Adler, Robbie17 51.86

24.87 26.99

SAMM 10Spencer, Tyler18 52.44

24.89 27.55

MI 9Deiparine, Noah19 52.63

24.95 27.68

BLAN 10Bulkley, Sam20 52.76

25.26 27.50

PREP 11Corr, Michael21 52.80

23.71 29.09

CS/WS-PNStewart, Michael22 53.11

26.18 26.93

BAIN 12Harper, Blake23 53.24

BVUE 11Williams, Matt*24 53.35

25.70 27.65

ODEA 10Morales, Torrey*24 53.35

25.31 28.04

NH 12Fields, Ben26 53.59

BAIN 10Yalung, Kevin27 54.15

BVUE  9Goudy, Garrett28 54.21

26.15 28.06

ODEA 10Nelson, Sam29 54.28

26.14 28.14

JUAN 11Helsel, Jake30 54.37

PREP 11O'Leary, Dylan31 54.40

24.97 29.43

INGDenton, Gunnar32 54.43

26.78 27.65

JUAN 10Stevens, Mark33 55.12

26.59 28.53

BVUE 10Urban, Sam34 55.39

26.08 29.31

BLAN  9Manca, Michael35 55.92

LIB 12Larson, Tyler36 56.30

LW 12Smith, Isaac37 56.33

26.69 29.64

BLAN  9Ulacia, Nick38 56.64

BVUE 11Jones, Alex39 56.73

27.80 28.93

LIB 11Brown, Jarrett40 56.77

27.22 29.55

LW 11Krossa, Robert41 56.88

27.70 29.18

CS/WS-PNHorn, Cody42 57.01

CLE 10Murakami, Ryk43 57.22

LIB 12Kubeja, Andrew44 57.59

27.15 30.44

JUAN 9Boyer, Mikal45 57.61

27.81 29.80

INGBettis, Michael46 58.48

29.25 29.23

LIB 11Partridge, JP47 59.21

27.80 31.41

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:30.42 2000# Ross Buffington

AAA4:31.51

AAC4:36.36

3A4:58.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 11McCarthy, Andrew1 4:37.54 3A

26.08 28.02 28.0127.46

28.24 28.41 28.27 28.51

27.79 26.75

LIB 11Briggs, Logan2 4:39.17 3A

25.00 27.47 28.2528.02

28.41 28.67 28.44 28.76

27.97 28.18

LKSD 11Shabb, Conrad3 4:45.44 3A

26.73 28.43 28.9129.01

29.25 28.52 29.14 28.96

29.01 27.48

BAIN  9McCarthy, Todd4 4:45.71 3A

29.23

29.38 27.00

PREP 12Opie, Patrick5 4:50.08 3A

26.22 29.27 29.7029.48

30.00 29.75 29.49 29.70

28.43 28.04

ODEA 12Tento, Sean6 4:52.03 3A

B - Final

BAIN  9Alpaugh, Spencer T7 4:51.83 3A

27.32 29.41 29.8729.48

29.51 29.49 29.70 29.72

29.30 28.03

NH  9McCollough, Jake8 4:52.13 3A

27.08 29.38 29.5929.60

29.86 29.53 29.60 29.70

29.62 28.17

PREP 11Perry, Damon9 4:58.37 3A

MI 9Koontz, Duncan10 5:02.54

27.37 30.16 30.4230.38

31.15 30.99 31.04 30.54

30.63 29.86

MI 12Tse, Gabe11 5:06.79
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/11/2011 to 2/12/2011

Results
B - Final ...   (#308  Boys 500 Yard Free)

BLAN 10Santiago, Alex12 5:09.39

27.75 30.77 31.1230.79

31.36 31.34 31.54 31.81

31.81 31.10

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:30.42 2000# Ross Buffington

AAA4:31.51

AAC4:36.36

3A4:58.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 11McCarthy, Andrew1 4:40.91 q3A

26.58 28.38 28.4127.59

28.43 28.64 28.22 28.53

28.42 27.71

LIB 11Briggs, Logan2 4:44.28 q3A

25.90 28.55 28.3328.34

28.47 28.87 29.23 28.82

28.84 28.93

LKSD 11Shabb, Conrad3 4:46.34 q3A

26.98 28.68 29.1028.62

29.36 29.44 29.19 29.24

28.64 27.09

BAIN  9McCarthy, Todd4 4:47.49 q3A

26.14 28.62 29.7528.88

29.47 29.65 29.31 29.41

28.71 27.55

PREP 12Opie, Patrick5 4:49.80 q3A

26.20 29.10 29.9129.69

29.91 29.60 29.71 29.38

28.33 27.97

ODEA 12Tento, Sean6 4:54.36 q3A

26.63 29.75 30.5230.24

29.45 29.91 29.58 29.80

30.17 28.31

BAIN  9Alpaugh, Spencer T7 4:54.69 q3A

27.02 29.68 30.3230.15

29.95 29.69 29.94 30.08

29.79 28.07

NH  9McCollough, Jake8 4:57.57 q3A

27.55 29.65 30.5529.78

30.55 29.84 30.12 30.31

30.43 28.79

MI 9Koontz, Duncan9 5:05.15 q

27.07 30.07 30.5930.30

30.90 31.12 31.44 31.20

31.54 30.92

MI 12Tse, Gabe10 5:07.13 q

27.76 29.70 30.7930.27

31.24 31.34 31.69 31.62

31.54 31.18

BLAN 10Santiago, Alex11 5:09.70 q

26.97 29.40 31.0130.97

31.40 31.85 31.96 32.24

32.31 31.59

PREP 11Perry, Damon12 5:11.33 q

27.24 30.97 31.6731.12

31.61 31.39 31.60 31.87

32.00 31.86

MI 10Peterson, Samuel13 5:12.86

27.57 30.71 32.3231.39

32.39 32.53 32.98 31.49

31.23 30.25

MI 11Bower, Michael14 5:14.70

26.94 30.48 31.5631.03

31.76 31.86 32.33 32.91

33.23 32.60

BAIN  9Tonsmann, Marcus15 5:16.93

1:00.08 31.65 31.94

32.24 32.51 32.70

32.32 31.19

LKSD  9Seidner, Blake16 5:21.64

29.01 32.24 33.1033.27

33.17 2:40.85

LIB  9Biehl, Connor17 5:21.70

28.88 32.34 32.1932.74

32.34 32.63 2:10.74

ODEA 12Cavanagh, Danny18 5:29.06

28.63 32.03 33.6333.34

34.01 33.97 33.89 33.98

33.53 32.05

BVUE 11Johnston, Wesley19 5:35.25

28.48 32.64 34.7833.31

34.39 34.88 34.85 35.60

33.02 33.30

LKSD  9Jacobsen, Hugh20 5:40.97

28.72 32.26 34.7033.90

35.89 34.69 35.44 35.31

35.48 34.58

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:25.25 2003# Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

AAA1:25.85

AAC1:27.21

3A1:33.70

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALKSD1 1:29.13 3A

Fox, Henry 12 Fitch, Brad 10

Ekavithvorakul, Sean 11 Wagner, Zach 11

22.75 22.45 21.3822.55

AMI2 1:30.19 3A

Signorelli, Marco 11 Markwith, Quinn 11

Simons, Dan 11 Moline, Kyle 12

23.00 22.71 22.3422.14

APREP3 1:30.91 3A

Corr, Michael 11 Frisco, Dillon 12

Goodwin, Michael 10 Lorenzen, Steven 12

23.87 22.70 21.7122.63

AEC4 1:30.97 3A

Hallowell, Ethan 12 Mahan, Joe 12

Wolgamott, Braden 11 Leist, Matt 11

21.02 22.86 22.8924.20

AODEA5 1:31.25 3A

Neil, Grant 10 Depina, Max 12

Boone, Kevin 10 Tento, Sean 12

ALIB6 1:35.80

Duschl, Luke 11 Hays, Kevin 11

Kubeja, Andrew 12 Briggs, Logan 11

B - Final

ABLAN7 1:34.04

Bulkley, Sam 10 Sievers, Colin 9

Alvarez, Andres 9 Hinkle, Andrew 9

23.71 23.60 22.7823.95

ANH8 1:34.99

McCrackin, Keenan 11 McCollough, Jake 9

Fields, Ben 12 Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian 10

24.07 24.45 22.8123.66

ASAMM9 1:35.88

Trinh, Andrew 11 Shepardson, Matt 10

Spencer, Tyler 10 McKaig, Matt 11

24.77 25.10 22.3523.66

ABVUE10 1:37.51

Bowers, Jordan 11 Jones, Alex 11

Williams, Matt 11 Mackie, Kenzie 11

ABAIN11 1:38.03

Bell, Jared 11 Harper, Blake 12

Tonsmann, Marcus 9 Yalung, Kevin 10

AJUAN12 1:38.46

Stevens, Mark 10 Peterson, Max 9

Boyer, Mikal 9 Helsel, Jake 11

25.44 24.33 23.9224.77

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:25.25 2003# Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

AAA1:25.85

AAC1:27.21

3A1:33.70

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALKSD1 1:30.02 q3A

Fox, Henry 12 Fitch, Brad 10

Ekavithvorakul, Sean 11 Wagner, Zach 11

22.74 22.53 22.2022.55

AMI2 1:30.82 q3A

Signorelli, Marco 11 Markwith, Quinn 11

Simons, Dan 11 Moline, Kyle 12

22.97 22.75 22.7822.32

APREP3 1:31.00 q3A

Corr, Michael 11 Frisco, Dillon 12

Goodwin, Michael 10 Lorenzen, Steven 12

23.23 22.58 21.6723.52
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/11/2011 to 2/12/2011

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AODEA4 1:31.50 q3A

Neil, Grant 10 Depina, Max 12

Boone, Kevin 10 Tento, Sean 12

22.97 22.92 22.9022.71

AEC5 1:33.99 q

Hallowell, Ethan 12 Mahan, Joe 12

Wolgamott, Braden 11 Leist, Matt 11

23.37 24.17 21.6424.81

ALIB6 1:34.58 q

Duschl, Luke 11 Hays, Kevin 11

Kubeja, Andrew 12 Briggs, Logan 11

23.72 24.11 22.3724.38

ANH7 1:35.50 q

McCrackin, Keenan 11 McCollough, Jake 9

Fields, Ben 12 Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian 10

23.98 24.60 23.2023.72

ABLAN8 1:35.63 q

Bulkley, Sam 10 Sievers, Colin 9

Alvarez, Andres 9 Hinkle, Andrew 9

24.00 24.10 23.1224.41

ASAMM9 1:36.58 q

Trinh, Andrew 11 Shepardson, Matt 10

Spencer, Tyler 10 McKaig, Matt 11

24.36 24.83 23.0924.30

ABVUE10 1:37.72 q

Bowers, Jordan 11 Jones, Alex 11

Williams, Matt 11 Mackie, Kenzie 11

24.35 25.20 24.4023.77

AJUAN11 1:37.89 q

Stevens, Mark 10 Peterson, Max 9

Boyer, Mikal 9 Helsel, Jake 11

24.61 24.06 23.9825.24

ABAIN12 1:38.86 q

Bell, Jared 11 Harper, Blake 12

Tonsmann, Marcus 9 Yalung, Kevin 10

24.88 23.52 25.5924.87

ALW13 1:40.61

Coffey, Alex 11 Peltz, Ethan 11

Krossa, Robert 11 Smith, Isaac 12

22.89 25.99 25.7925.94

AING14 1:41.20

Bettis, Michael Denton, Gunnar

Olson, Anders Rees, Griffith

24.72 26.26 24.2525.97

ACLE15 1:48.40

Doan, Daniel 9 Murakami, Ryk 10

Tong, Alexander 12 Tong, Zachary 10

26.95 27.00 27.3227.13

AFRA16 1:54.65

Oudanonh, Edward 10 Gamboa, Robbie 10

Drape, Andrew 9 Joyce, Clayton 10

29.24 33.03 25.4826.90

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 51.78 2009# Alexander Hoff

AAA50.74

AAC51.89

3A57.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PREP 12Rochford, Michael1 52.67 3A

25.50 27.17

MI 12Wingerson, Andy2 54.10 3A

26.38 27.72

MI 12Benca, Eric3 55.50 3A

26.80 28.70

LIB 11Duschl, Luke4 55.65 3A

MI 11Piper, Ian5 56.64 3A

27.45 29.19

LKSD 11Yu, Kevin6 57.46 3A

B - Final

PREP 10Wilson, Hunter7 56.33 3A

27.44 28.89

BAIN 11Nowjack, Alex8 59.06

28.35 30.71

PREP 11Slack, Conor9 59.10

27.90 31.20

BVUE 11VanWolvelaere, Jake10 59.37

LKSD  9Hutchison, Tom11 59.72

MI 9Ralph, Austin12 59.98

28.55 31.43

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 51.78 2009# Alexander Hoff

AAA50.74

AAC51.89

3A57.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PREP 12Rochford, Michael1 53.45 q3A

MI 12Wingerson, Andy2 53.82 q3A

26.13 27.69

MI 12Benca, Eric3 55.82 q3A

LIB 11Duschl, Luke4 56.41 q3A

MI 11Piper, Ian5 56.52 q3A

27.08 29.44

LKSD 11Yu, Kevin6 56.90 q3A

PREP 10Wilson, Hunter7 57.59 q

PREP 11Slack, Conor8 58.83 q

BAIN 11Nowjack, Alex9 59.00 q

28.86 30.14

BVUE 11VanWolvelaere, Jake10 59.39 q

28.76 30.63

MI 9Ralph, Austin11 1:00.12 q

28.41 31.71

LKSD  9Hutchison, Tom12 1:00.81 q

JUAN 9Grichel, Kyle13 1:01.45

BVUE  9Goudy, Garrett14 1:01.62

30.07 31.55

NH 11McCrackin, Keenan15 1:01.95

PREP  9Tjandra, Patrick16 1:02.24

ODEA 10Nelson, Sam17 1:02.71

BAIN 11Dunaway, Grant E18 1:03.15

30.86 32.29

BAIN 12Cullen, Quinn19 1:03.53

31.40 32.13

BVUE  9French, George20 1:03.57

30.55 33.02

JUAN 10Walter, Ryan21 1:04.17

30.68 33.49

LKSD  9Curtis, Kyle22 1:04.87

LKSD  9Blake, Gavin23 1:05.36

32.00 33.36

FRA 10Gabat, Joe24 1:06.62

JUAN 9Peterson, Max25 1:07.63

ODEA 12Liedtke, John26 1:08.36

32.73 35.63

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 55.98 1998# Pat Fowler

AAA57.45

AAC58.57

3A1:04.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 12Deiparine, Jimmy1 1:01.29 3A

29.03 32.26

LIB 10Ha, Raymond2 1:02.49 3A

29.72 32.77

MI 10Chong, Samuel3 1:02.50 3A

29.58 32.92

LKSD 11Adler, Robbie4 1:02.86 3A

MI 12Moline, Evan5 1:04.63

30.69 33.94

ODEA 12Depina, Max6 1:04.84

B - Final

BVUE 12Stokes, Geoffrey7 1:02.61 3A

29.27 33.34

BVUE  9McClelland, Stuart8 1:03.58 3A

BLANMcDonagh, John9 1:04.60

29.87 34.73

BAIN 11Bell, Jared10 1:05.72

30.44 35.28

LKSD 10Shum, Michael11 1:05.78

ODEA 10Boone, Kevin12 1:06.58

31.00 35.58

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 55.98 1998# Pat Fowler

AAA57.45

AAC58.57

3A1:04.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Deiparine, Jimmy1 1:01.47 q3A

LIB 10Ha, Raymond2 1:02.96 q3A
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/11/2011 to 2/12/2011

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

MI 10Chong, Samuel3 1:03.03 q3A

30.10 32.93

ODEA 12Depina, Max4 1:03.76 q3A

28.81 34.95

MI 12Moline, Evan5 1:04.48 q

27.92 29.60 30.7726.75

26.68 29.58 27.34

LKSD 11Adler, Robbie6 1:04.54 q

23.87 25.25 28.4125.39

24.09 25.75 23.42

ODEA 10Boone, Kevin7 1:04.62 q

28.19 32.20 32.7428.03

28.03 31.03 27.61

BLANMcDonagh, John8 1:04.78 q

30.85 33.93

BVUE 12Stokes, Geoffrey9 1:05.09 q

BVUE  9McClelland, Stuart10 1:05.18 q

31.23 33.95

BAIN 11Bell, Jared11 1:05.76 q

LKSD 10Shum, Michael12 1:06.08 q

26.03 28.48 28.5125.99

25.58 27.88 24.35

SAMM 11Trinh, Andrew13 1:06.41

LIB 11Hays, Kevin14 1:06.46

BVUE 11Bowers, Jordan15 1:06.51

31.62 34.89

MI 9Deiparine, Noah16 1:06.61

PREP 12del Valle, Patrick17 1:06.96

31.13 35.83

BVUE 10Lee, Casey18 1:07.66

31.28 36.38

ODEA 10Morales, Torrey19 1:08.37

30.64 37.73

ODEA 11White, Sam20 1:08.75

LKSD 12Mahoney, Yohan21 1:09.97

LKSD  9Thongmee, Thomas22 1:10.21

30.92 39.29

LIB 11Herrild, Jesse23 1:11.38

30.07 41.31

PREP 10Hagen, Conner24 1:11.84

NH 12Almgren, Chris25 1:12.00

29.76 42.24

EC 11Leist, Matt26 1:12.02

31.29 40.73

BAIN  9Grant, Keenan27 1:13.45

30.84 42.61

PREP 11Blatner, Joseph28 1:13.52

29.64 43.88

INGOlson, Anders29 1:14.22

31.06 43.16

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:11.40 2003# Mercer Island

A Strand, M Kaarma, T Page, S Sussex

AAA3:08.46

AAC3:11.47

3A3:27.30

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALKSD1 3:14.86 3A

Fox, Henry 12 Shabb, Conrad 11

Ekavithvorakul, Sean 11 Wagner, Zach 11

23.74 50.17 48.7923.56

23.32 49.05 22.54 46.85

APREP2 3:15.54 3A

Opie, Patrick 12 Lorenzen, Steven 12

Perry, Damon 11 Rochford, Michael 12

23.74 49.30 49.8223.05

23.58 49.64 22.22 46.78

AMI3 3:16.39 3A

Moline, Kyle 12 Deiparine, Jimmy 12

Benca, Eric 12 Wingerson, Andy 12

23.87 49.83 49.0823.24

23.33 49.20 22.84 48.28

ABAIN4 3:18.95 3A

McCarthy, Todd 9 Alpaugh, Spencer T 9

McCarthy, Andrew 11 Chupik, Colin M 11

AODEA5 3:22.13 3A

Allen, Chris 11 Neil, Grant 10

Stipe, Sascha 11 Tento, Sean 12

24.11 50.63 50.0723.39

24.33 50.88 23.79 50.55

ABVUE6 3:28.26

VanWolvelaere, Jake 11 McClelland, Stuart 9

Doucette, James 10 Mackie, Kenzie 11

24.56

51.89 24.88 53.50

B - Final

ABLAN7 3:27.03 3A

Santiago, Alex 10 Bulkley, Sam 10

Alvarez, Andres 9 Hinkle, Andrew 9

24.44 51.05 52.2824.87

24.96 52.38 23.81 51.32

ANH8 3:32.81

McCrackin, Keenan 11 McCollough, Jake 9

Fields, Ben 12 Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian 10

25.50 53.13 55.6426.54

25.23 52.56 24.35 51.48

ALIB9 3:42.74

Biehl, Connor 9 Larson, Tyler 12

Kubeja, Andrew 12 Ha, Raymond 10

27.14 56.45 54.9526.39

26.42 56.48 26.53 54.86

ALW10 3:43.24

Coffey, Alex 11 Peltz, Ethan 11

Krossa, Robert 11 Smith, Isaac 12

22.57 55.45 2:47.79

AJUAN11 3:44.08

Ellefsen, Evan 11 Boyer, Mikal 9

Grichel, Kyle 9 Helsel, Jake 11

27.46 59.47 56.4126.96

25.17 55.43 24.72 52.77

AING12 3:51.34

Bettis, Michael Denton, Gunnar

Haftaoglu, Florian Rees, Griffith

28.74 1:00.07 1:00.0129.14

28.47 57.87 26.19 53.39

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:11.40 2003# Mercer Island

A Strand, M Kaarma, T Page, S Sussex

AAA3:08.46

AAC3:11.47

3A3:27.30

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALKSD1 3:16.83 q3A

Fox, Henry 12 Shabb, Conrad 11

Ekavithvorakul, Sean 11 Wagner, Zach 11

AMI2 3:17.87 q3A

Moline, Kyle 12 Waesche, Brandt 9

Benca, Eric 12 Wingerson, Andy 12

APREP3 3:18.26 q3A

Corr, Michael 11 Goodwin, Michael 10

Lorenzen, Steven 12 Opie, Patrick 12

ABAIN4 3:22.40 q3A

McCarthy, Todd 9 Alpaugh, Spencer T 9

McCarthy, Andrew 11 Chupik, Colin M 11

AODEA5 3:22.62 q3A

Neil, Grant 10 Allen, Chris 11

Stipe, Sascha 11 Tento, Sean 12

ABVUE6 3:28.66 q

Doucette, James 10 McClelland, Stuart 9

VanWolvelaere, Jake 11 Mackie, Kenzie 11

ABLAN7 3:29.25 q

Santiago, Alex 10 Bulkley, Sam 10

Alvarez, Andres 9 Hinkle, Andrew 9

ANH8 3:33.96 q

McCrackin, Keenan 11 McCollough, Jake 9

Fields, Ben 12 Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian 10

AJUAN9 3:46.73 q

Ellefsen, Evan 11 Boyer, Mikal 9

Grichel, Kyle 9 Helsel, Jake 11

ALW10 3:48.20 q

Peltz, Ethan 11 Krossa, Robert 11

Smith, Isaac 12 Coffey, Alex 11

ALIB11 3:48.35 q

Briggs, Logan 11 Hays, Kevin 11

Duschl, Luke 11 Ha, Raymond 10

AING12 3:53.41 q

Bettis, Michael Denton, Gunnar

Haftaoglu, Florian Rees, Griffith

AEC13 3:57.84

Foreman, Jeff 9 Wolgamott, Braden 11

Mueller, Max 11 Hyde, Paul 11
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/11/2011 to 2/12/2011

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

ASAMM14 4:15.03

Fallon, Eric 12 Miao, Jonathon 11

Yu, Sam 10 Engevik, Kai 11

AFRA15 4:23.36

Drape, Andrew 9 Gabat, Joe 10

Mercado, Andy 11 Oudanonh, Edward 10

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Mercer Island 290.5

2. Lakeside 258.5

3. Seattle Prep 172

4. O'Dea 153

5. Bainbridge 134

6. Liberty 107

7. Eastside Catholic 83

8. Bellevue 55

9. Bishop Blanchet 52

10. Sammamish 27

11. Nathan Hale 25

12. Lake Washington 16

13. Juanita 11

14. Ingraham 6


